
SMU (14-1-1) -vs- Temple (7-7-2)
11/5/2019 at Philadelphia, Pa (TSC)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 27:52 (YELLOW), #17 FRENDACH,Paul (TEM)   40:45 (YELLOW), #6 HILT, Noah (SMU)   68:41 (YELLOW), #10
CAMPBELL,Jalen (TEM)   69:13 (YELLOW), #7 MCLAUGHLIN, Garrett (SMU)   82:32 (YELLOW), #3 PONDER, Philip (SMU)   99:40 (YELLOW),
#20 BORGER,Mickael (TEM)   104:11 (YELLOW), #2 SUAREZ,Esteban (TEM)   

Date: 11/5/2019
Attendance: 398
Stadium: TSC
Officials: Scorer, Marisa Brisbane   

Goals By Period 1 2 OT-1 OT-2 Total
SMU 0 1 0 1 2
Temple 0 1 0 0 1

SMU 2

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 MAKELA, Grant 0 0 0 0
3 PONDER, Philip 2 1 0 0
5 TERWEGE, Brandon 3 2 0 0
6 HILT, Noah 0 0 0 0
7 MCLAUGHLIN, Garrett 3 2 1 0
8 HERNANDEZ, Nicky 1 0 0 0
10 AHLANDER, Knut 4 2 1 0
11 COSTA, Gabriel 5 0 0 1
12 MUNJOMA, Eddie 2 0 0 2
14 WARRINGTON, Lane 1 0 0 0
23 BREDELI, Henrik 1 0 0 0

Substitutes
15 WILLIAMS, DJ 0 0 0 0
16 TAYLOR, Nick 0 0 0 0
26 SMITH-HASTIE, Henry 0 0 0 0
27 HANEY, Thomas 0 0 0 0

Totals 22 7 2 3

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 MAKELA, Grant 105:29 1 7

Totals 1 7

Temple 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

2 SUAREZ,Esteban 0 0 0 0
4 CAYET,Pierre 1 1 1 0
5 SARVER,Nick 0 0 0 0
7 LILLIS,Leandros 0 0 0 0
8 CHARLES,Andres 2 0 0 0
11 FERNANDES,Lukas 3 1 0 0
17 FRENDACH,Paul 0 0 0 0
20 BORGER,Mickael 3 2 0 0
21 KARANI,Sean 2 1 0 0
22 NESHER,Lior 1 0 0 0

GK 30 LEFEBVRE,Simon 0 0 0 0
Substitutes

TM TM 0 0 0 0
3 MAJEWSKI,Santiago 2 2 0 0
9 VILLEGAS,Elias 3 1 0 1
10 CAMPBELL,Jalen 0 0 0 0

Totals 17 8 1 1

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
30 LEFEBVRE,Simon 105:29 2 5

Totals 2 5

Shots By Period 1 2 OT-1 OT-2 Total
SMU 11 9 0 2 22
Temple 6 7 4 0 17

Saves By Period
SMU 3 3 1 0 7
Temple 1 3 0 1 5

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 OT-1 OT-2 Total
SMU 3 2 0 0 5
Temple 1 4 3 0 8

Fouls By Period
SMU 5 9 2 0 16
Temple 6 3 1 3 13

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
67:31 SMU AHLANDER, Knut MUNJOMA, Eddie Cross, tapped in by #10
68:36 TEM CAYET,Pierre VILLEGAS,Elias 4 scores off 9 back heel

105:2
9 SMU MCLAUGHLIN, Garrett COSTA, Gabriel , MUNJOMA, Eddie

GOAL by SMU MCLAUGHLIN, Garrett, Assist by
COSTA, Gabriel and MUNJOMA, Eddie, goal
number 15 for season.



Time Play By Play
00:00 MAKELA, Grant at goalie for SMU.
00:00 LEFEBVRE,Simon at goalie for Temple.
-- Foul on SMU.
02:27 Shot by TEM FERNANDES,Lukas HIGH.
03:27 Shot by SMU TERWEGE, Brandon BLOCKED.
04:05 Corner kick by SMU AHLANDER, Knut [04:05].
04:52 Shot by SMU MCLAUGHLIN, Garrett HIGH.
06:19 Corner kick by TEM NESHER,Lior [06:19].
07:43 Shot by TEM KARANI,Sean BLOCKED.
11:04 Shot by TEM FERNANDES,Lukas, SAVE MAKELA, Grant.
12:47 Shot by SMU WARRINGTON, Lane WIDE.
-- Foul on Temple.
15:34 Corner kick by SMU COSTA, Gabriel [15:34].
16:19 Corner kick by SMU COSTA, Gabriel [16:19].
16:30 TEM substitution: MAJEWSKI,Santiago for SUAREZ,Esteban.
-- Foul on SMU.
-- Foul on Temple.
22:06 Shot by SMU COSTA, Gabriel BLOCKED.
23:25 Shot by TEM NESHER,Lior WIDE.
25:01 Shot by SMU COSTA, Gabriel BLOCKED.
25:05 Shot by SMU AHLANDER, Knut, SAVE LEFEBVRE,Simon.
-- Foul on SMU.
27:28 Shot by TEM BORGER,Mickael, SAVE MAKELA, Grant.
-- Foul on Temple.
27:52 Yellow card on TEM FRENDACH,Paul.
27:57 Shot by SMU COSTA, Gabriel WIDE.
28:01 TEM substitution: SUAREZ,Esteban for MAJEWSKI,Santiago.
28:01 TEM substitution: VILLEGAS,Elias for LILLIS,Leandros.
-- Foul on Temple.
-- Foul on SMU.
30:01 Shot by TEM BORGER,Mickael, SAVE MAKELA, Grant.
30:39 Shot by SMU COSTA, Gabriel HIGH.
30:48 SMU substitution: TAYLOR, Nick for WARRINGTON, Lane.
31:22 Offside against SMU.
32:21 Offside against Temple.
33:43 Offside against Temple.
34:42 TEM substitution: CAMPBELL,Jalen for FERNANDES,Lukas.
34:42 SMU substitution: SMITH-HASTIE, Henry for COSTA, Gabriel.
34:53 Shot by SMU HERNANDEZ, Nicky HIGH.
35:45 SMU substitution: WILLIAMS, DJ for MCLAUGHLIN, Garrett.
-- Foul on Temple.
40:41 Shot by SMU AHLANDER, Knut BLOCKED.
-- Foul on SMU.
40:45 Yellow card on SMU HILT, Noah.
-- Foul on Temple.
42:04 Shot by SMU BREDELI, Henrik HIGH.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00
For TEM: #30 LEFEBVRE,Simon, #17 FRENDACH,Paul, #22 NESHER,Lior, #11 FERNANDES,Lukas, #8  CHARLES,Andres, #3
MAJEWSKI,Santiago, #4  CAYET,Pierre, #20 BORGER,Mickael, #5  SARVER,Nick, #7  LILLIS,Leandros, #21 KARANI,Sean.

45:00
For SMU: #1  MAKELA, Grant, #7  MCLAUGHLIN, Garrett, #10 AHLANDER, Knut, #11 COSTA, Gabriel, #12 MUNJOMA, Eddie, #6
HILT, Noah, #3  PONDER, Philip, #5  TERWEGE, Brandon, #23 BREDELI, Henrik, #8  HERNANDEZ, Nicky, #14 WARRINGTON, Lane.

-- Foul on SMU.
-- Foul on Temple.
-- Foul on SMU.
49:52 Offside against Temple.
-- Foul on Temple.
54:03 TEM substitution: CAMPBELL,Jalen for NESHER,Lior.
54:32 TEM substitution: SUAREZ,Esteban for MAJEWSKI,Santiago.
54:53 Corner kick by TEM FERNANDES,Lukas [54:53].
55:30 Corner kick by TEM LILLIS,Leandros [55:30].
55:53 Shot by TEM BORGER,Mickael HIGH.



56:47 Shot by SMU MUNJOMA, Eddie HIGH.
57:46 Shot by SMU COSTA, Gabriel WIDE.
59:01 TEM substitution: VILLEGAS,Elias for LILLIS,Leandros.
59:53 Shot by TEM VILLEGAS,Elias HIT POST.
61:19 Corner kick by SMU AHLANDER, Knut [61:19].
61:55 Shot by SMU PONDER, Philip WIDE.
-- Foul on SMU.
-- Foul on SMU.
67:31 GOAL by SMU AHLANDER, Knut (FIRST GOAL), Assist by MUNJOMA, Eddie, goal number 7 for season.

SMU 1, Temple 0
-- *Cross, tapped in by #10
-- Foul on SMU.
68:36 GOAL by TEM CAYET,Pierre, Assist by VILLEGAS,Elias, goal number 3 for season.

SMU 1, Temple 1
-- *4 scores off 9 back heel
68:41 Yellow card on TEM CAMPBELL,Jalen.
-- Foul on Temple.
69:13 Yellow card on SMU MCLAUGHLIN, Garrett.
69:50 SMU substitution: HANEY, Thomas for BREDELI, Henrik.
69:54 Corner kick by TEM SUAREZ,Esteban [69:54].
-- Foul on SMU.
71:08 Shot by TEM FERNANDES,Lukas HIGH.
71:51 Shot by SMU AHLANDER, Knut HIGH.
73:02 Shot by SMU TERWEGE, Brandon, SAVE LEFEBVRE,Simon.
74:57 Shot by TEM VILLEGAS,Elias, SAVE MAKELA, Grant.
76:06 Corner kick by SMU AHLANDER, Knut [76:06].
77:14 Offside against SMU.
-- Foul on SMU.
79:27 Offside against SMU.
80:22 Shot by TEM KARANI,Sean, SAVE MAKELA, Grant.
80:26 TEM substitution: MAJEWSKI,Santiago for KARANI,Sean.
80:26 TEM substitution: LILLIS,Leandros for VILLEGAS,Elias.
80:48 Corner kick by TEM FERNANDES,Lukas [80:48].
-- Foul on SMU.
-- Foul on SMU.
82:32 Yellow card on SMU PONDER, Philip.
83:09 Shot by SMU MCLAUGHLIN, Garrett, SAVE LEFEBVRE,Simon.
84:10 Shot by SMU MUNJOMA, Eddie WIDE.
84:16 TEM substitution: KARANI,Sean for CAMPBELL,Jalen.
88:19 Shot by SMU TERWEGE, Brandon, SAVE LEFEBVRE,Simon.
89:20 Shot by TEM MAJEWSKI,Santiago, SAVE MAKELA, Grant.
90:00 End of period [90:00].
90:00 Start of OT period [90:00].

90:00

For SMU: #1  MAKELA, Grant, #7  MCLAUGHLIN, Garrett, #27 HANEY, Thomas, #10 AHLANDER, Knut, #6  HILT, Noah, #14
WARRINGTON, Lane, #5  TERWEGE, Brandon, #8  HERNANDEZ, Nicky, #3  PONDER, Philip, #12 MUNJOMA, Eddie, #11 COSTA,
Gabriel.

90:00
For TEM: #30 LEFEBVRE,Simon, #20 BORGER,Mickael, #4  CAYET,Pierre, #5  SARVER,Nick, #17 FRENDACH,Paul, #9
VILLEGAS,Elias, #3  MAJEWSKI,Santiago, #8  CHARLES,Andres, #11 FERNANDES,Lukas, #2  SUAREZ,Esteban, #21 KARANI,Sean.

90:33 Shot by TEM VILLEGAS,Elias WIDE.
91:08 Corner kick by TEM SUAREZ,Esteban [91:08].
-- Foul on SMU.
95:41 TEM substitution: CAMPBELL,Jalen for FERNANDES,Lukas.
-- Foul on SMU.
97:07 Shot by TEM MAJEWSKI,Santiago, SAVE MAKELA, Grant.
98:15 Corner kick by TEM CHARLES,Andres [98:15].
98:32 Shot by TEM CHARLES,Andres BLOCKED.
99:26 Corner kick by TEM SUAREZ,Esteban [99:26].
99:28 Shot by TEM CHARLES,Andres BLOCKED.
99:40 Yellow card on TEM BORGER,Mickael.
-- Foul on Temple.
100:00 End of period [100:00].
100:00 Start of OT2 period [100:00].



100:00
For TEM: #30 LEFEBVRE,Simon, #20 BORGER,Mickael, #4  CAYET,Pierre, #2  SUAREZ,Esteban, #5  SARVER,Nick, #10
CAMPBELL,Jalen, #17 FRENDACH,Paul, #3  MAJEWSKI,Santiago, #8  CHARLES,Andres, #21 KARANI,Sean, #9  VILLEGAS,Elias.

100:00

For SMU: #1  MAKELA, Grant, #10 AHLANDER, Knut, #12 MUNJOMA, Eddie, #7  MCLAUGHLIN, Garrett, #6  HILT, Noah, #8
HERNANDEZ, Nicky, #11 COSTA, Gabriel, #5  TERWEGE, Brandon, #14 WARRINGTON, Lane, #23 BREDELI, Henrik, #27 HANEY,
Thomas.

-- Foul on Temple.
-- Foul on Temple.
101:59 Shot by SMU PONDER, Philip, SAVE LEFEBVRE,Simon.
-- Foul on Temple.
104:11 Yellow card on TEM SUAREZ,Esteban.
104:37 TEM substitution: KARANI,Sean for CAMPBELL,Jalen.
105:29 GOAL by SMU MCLAUGHLIN, Garrett, Assist by COSTA, Gabriel and MUNJOMA, Eddie, goal number 15 for season.

SMU 2, Temple 1
-- *
105:29 End of period [105:29].


